PRODUCT DATA SHEET
1-800-999-1881 www.BlastOne.com
B4675-2
COPPERVAC
VACUUM HOSE
DESCRIPTION
Heavy duty, extra thick abrasion resistant
polyurethane liner with rigid PVC spiral
reinforcing. Copper wire wrapped for enhanced
static dissipation.
APPLICATIONS
Highly abrasion-resistant polyurethane-lined
Material Handling Vacuum Hose, used for the
recovery of abrasive media. Also suitable for
general applications where abrasion resistance is
required, such as gravel and sand vacuuming.
FEATURES
• Heavy duty, extra thick abrasion resistant liner
• Rigid PVC spiral for reinforcement
• Flexible, even in cold temperatures
• Copper wire, for static dissipation
Part Number ID (inches) Length (ft) Min. Bend radius
(ft)
Working Pressure
(psi)
Vacuum rating
(in HG) Weight
AHCVP05050 2 50 5.5 29 26 0.72 lb/ft (1 kg/m)
AHCVP050100 2 100 5.5 29 26 0.72 lb/ft (1 kg/m)
AHCVP07550 3 50 7.5 29 26 1.10 lb/ft (1.63 kg/m)
AHCVP075100 3 100 7.5 29 26 1.10 lb/ft (1.63 kg/m)
AHCVP10050 4 50 11 29 26 1.83 lb/ft (2.72 kg/m)
AHCVP100100 4 100 11 29 26 1.83 lb/ft (2.72 kg/m)
AHCVP15050 6 50 20 15 23 2.9 lb/ft (4.31 kg/m)
AHCVP150100 6 100 20 15 23 2.9 lb/ft (4.31 kg/m)
AHCVP20025 8 25 30 15 23 4.5 lb/ft (6.71 kg/m)
AHCVP20050 8 50 30 15 23 4.5 lb/ft (6.71 kg/m)
SPECIFICATIONS
CopperVac hose. Designed to Last Longer. Much Longer.